
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 
 

Driver: John Walton Route: Whiteman Hill/Downtown/South Steelton Bus No: 18-3 

  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:49 Turnaround/Camp on Left  3:10 New Martinsville School 

6:52 McPherson/Brick house on Right  3:13 AAA West Side (Riverside) 

6:54 Hinkle/Green Trailer on Right  3:15 Gravel Lane 

7:03 Myers  3:17 AAA (Hillside) 

7:06 Taylor/Trailer on Left  3:20 New Martinsville School 

7:08 Burns/2 Story House on Right  3:22 Old Viking/Litman 

7:09 Skyview Lane  3:30 Magnolia High School 

7:16 Moose Parking Lot  3:33 Moose Parking Lot 

7:18 Magnolia High School  3:37 Sky View Lane 

7:20 Old Viking/Litman  3:38 Burns/2 Story House on Left 

7:23 First Street  3:40 Taylor/Trailer on Right 

7:30 New Martinsville School  3:42 Myers 

7:34 AAA/West (Riverside)  3:49 Hinkle/Green Trailer on Left 

7:35 Gravel Lane  3:51 McPherson/Brick House on Left 

7:37 AAA/East (Hillside)  3:54 Turnaround/Camp on Left 

7:42 New Martinsville School  4:15 Bus Garage 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


